
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18.25"

11"

11"

27.25"

63.75"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 3" 6" 12" 18"

Product Weight: 5.5lb

TEXTURED BLACK (TEXTURED BLACK)  
VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

4 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 14" x 14" x 22"

Carton 1 Weight: 9lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Vintage meets modern in Adelaide's romantic form. This 4-light lantern features a twisted metal frame in a textured black or vintage gold
leaf finish. Circular forms near the top and bottom of the frame offset the clean edges, lending balance to the design. Candelabra style
sockets reference antique design yet feel quite contemporary when paired with modern bulbs. Also available in a smaller size.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

ADELAIDE
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